
2023 IHF Men's Super Globe

Saudi Arabia (Dammam)
Final Round, 9-12. place

Team A

A University of Queensland
Team B

B San Francisco CalHeat
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Dammam Dammam Sports Hall 11.11.2023 11:15 300 14

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

10 15 22 27

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

2/2
1

23:29
2

41:38
3

54:20
1

17:05
2

46:16
3

58:45 1/2

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 REID Daniel Mackenzie

2 WARRENER Karl 5

4 CAILLER Pierre 1 1

6 IKEUCHI Anji

7 KORTHAL James 2

8 GAHAN Caleb Wilson

10 OLEAGA BALLESTER Ignacio 4

11 NEUBECKER Jack

13 REGINATO Marco

15 TAPKEN Max 2

16 LEGRAIN Louis 3

18 PROKIĆ Pavle 1 1

21 EDMUNDS Avery

25 BRAUNE Reiner

44 VERDIER Alix 3

74 GARCIA JIMINEZ David 3

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 KROGER Lucas

7 GARCIA Jonathan

8 RAFF Felix 7

10 TADA Mikio 1

11 TE MORSCHE Yannik

12 JAKOBSEN Fredrik Kolstad

13 RUBIO BLANCO Eloy 1

14 PAULUS Maximilian

15 ASSFALG Paul Hermann 2

17 DONLIN Andrew 3 1

19 EGGERT Daniel Floe Listh 1

20 OLSEN Ole Andreas 3

25 BRADLEY Drew 1

28 CLAUSEN Hjalte Nordquist

33 GEISSER Benjamin 4 1

44 OGENDAHL Kasper Smidt 5

Off A DIAZ GRANADA Juan

Off B HARBORT Timothy

Off C CÉSPEDES GUTIERREZ Nicolás

Off D LYNCH Alexander

Off E SINGH Harjodh

Off A MÜLLER Sören

Off B ROJEVIC Danilo

Off C ALAVANJA Kristina

Off D ALEXANDRIS Alexandros

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

BIRO Adam (HUN) KISS Oliver (HUN)

Technical officials

BASHEV Mihail (BUL) DE MELO Esilo (BRA)

IHF Official

SOOS Balazs (HUN)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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